New Hires:
Classified
Bright, Megan

Resignations:
Classified

Berry, Ann
Ortega, Rebekah

Certificated
Hosmer, Degie
Olson, Amanda

Releases:
Emp# 2204

Nguyen, Vinh
Quinn, Tully
Roskowsi, Suelynn
Woods, Lauren

Leave of Absense:

Quinn, Tully

Effective Date

3/21/2022

5/6/2022
4/1/2022

3/31/2022
6/9/2022

3/18/2022

6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022
6/9/2022

3/15/2022

Cambrian School District
Personnel Report: April 21, 2022

Position
Noon Duty

Secretary
Accounting Clerk Il

District Nurse
Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

1.0
0.5

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

Location
Fammatre

Price
District Office

District Office
Sartorette

Sartorette
Price
Sartorette
Fammatre

Price

Status
Probationary

Retirement
Resigned .50 of position

Resignation
Resignation

Probationary Release

Temporary Release
Temporary Release
Temporary Release
Temporary Release

FMLA

Page 1of1



