Cambrian School District Personnel Report: April 21, 2022

<u>New Hires:</u>					
<u>Classified</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Bright, Megan	3/21/2022	Noon Duty		Fammatre	Probationary
Resignations:					
<u>Classified</u>					
Berry, Ann	5/6/2022	Secretary	1.0	Price	Retirement
Ortega, Rebekah	4/1/2022	Accounting Clerk II	0.5	District Office	Resigned .50 of position
<u>Certificated</u>					
Hosmer, Degie	3/31/2022	District Nurse	1.0	District Office	Resignation
Olson, Amanda	6/9/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Resignation
Delement					
<u>Releases:</u>					
Emp# 2204	3/18/2022		1.0		Probationary Release
	((0 (0000	Tagabar	1.0	Contorotto	To man o row / Dolo man
Nguyen, Vinh	6/9/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Temporary Release
Quinn, Tully	6/9/2022	Teacher	1.0	Price	Temporary Release
Roskowsi, SueLynn	6/9/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Temporary Release
Woods, Lauren	6/9/2022	Teacher	1.0	Fammatre	Temporary Release
Leave of Absense:					
Quinn, Tully	3/15/2022	Teacher	1.0	Price	FMLA